
 

 

 

Franklin High School 
 

Wrestling  

2016-2017 
 

 

 

Date Day Place H/A Depart Game Time Opponents 

12/7/16 Wed John Stark A 3:45pm 5:00/6:00 John Stark, Plymouth 

12/10/16 Sat ConVal Early 

Bird 

A 6:00am 7:30/9:00 Conval, JS, 

Plymouth, Kearsarge, 

Winni 

12/14/16 Wed Mascoma A 4:00pm 5:00/6:00 Mascoma 

12/17/16 Sat H-B Nor’Easter 

Invitational 

A 6:30am TBD H-B, Goffstown, 

Keene, Mascoma 

12/21/16 Wed FRANKLIN H 

 

 5:00/6:00 

 

Kearsarge 

BREAK       

1/4/17 Wed White Mtns. A   3:15 5:00/6:00 White Mtns. 

1/11/17 Wed FRANKLIN H 

 

 5:00/6:00 Pelham 

1/14/17 Sat Winnisquam 

Tny 

A 7:00am 7:30/8:30 Winni, Goff, Kears, 

WM, Masc, 

Plymouth 

1/18/17 Wed Newport A 4:00pm 5:00/6:00 Newport 

1/25/17 Wed FRANKLIN H  5:00/6:00 Campbell 

2//1/17 Wed FRANKLIN H  5:00/6:00 Bow 

2/4/17 Sat FRANKLIN 

Twin Rivers 

Tny 

H  8:00/9:00 Campbell. Conval, 

Masc, Newort, 

Winni, WM, JS, 

Kears 

2/8/17 Wed Winnisquam A 4:30pm 5:00/6:00 Winnisquam 

2/11/17 Sat Hollis Tny A 6:30am 8:00/9:30am HB, Alvirne, 

Windham, Winni, 

Kear, Pelham, MM 

2/18/17 Sat DIII States A TBD TBD Location TBD 

 

*All home meets take place at Franklin HIGH School 

  First time listed is weigh-in and second time listed is start of wrestling 

  Twin Rivers Tournament at Franklin on 2/4/17 is hosted at Franklin MIDDLE School 

 

 



 

 

 

 


